
HIER IN IHRER APOTHEKE

INTENSIVE  
FEUCHTIGKEIT  
& PFLEGE

Mit pharmazeutischem  
Hyaluron

75 ml Hyaluron  
Frische Dusche

* �Beim Kauf eines Produktes aus dem Aktions-Sortiment.

Aktion

GRATIS*

47
94

04
/0

T +49 (0) 63 71 5 28 48

Datum: 	 	 – 
Reinzeichnung:	 – 
Versand an: 		  – 
Best.-Nr.: 		  –

Kunde:	 Dr. Theiss Naturwaren GmbH 
Projekt:	 MPh_PLA_Hyal_Akt23_A1_D-E4

Druckerzeugnis:	Stopper Plakat 
Kontur:	 – 
Dokumentformat:	 594 x 841 mm

Auftr.-Nr.:	 0623002

EAN:	 – 
Art.-Nr.:	 00– 
Fertigw.-Nr.:	 –/x

Druckfarben:

cyan magenta yellow black

KONTUR
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